:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10273822

Oct 28, 2024 - 10:04 (UTC)

In epoch 321,056 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 712132 - 0.019372543 ETH®
49.03 USD

2 712133 - 0.019358434 ETH®
49.00 USD

3 712134 - 0.019354590 ETH&®
48.99 USD

4 712135 - 0.019404526 ETH®
49.11 USD

S 712136 - 0.008442101 ETH®
21.36 USD

6 712143 - 0.019346358 ETH®
48.97 USD

7 712144 - 0.019414733 ETH®
49.14 USD
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/slot/10273822
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/epoch/321056
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/712132
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/712133
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/712134
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/712135
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/712136
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/712143
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/712144

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

712145

712146

712147

712149

712152

712153

Validator Id

903009

Amount

0.019420082
49.15 USD

0.019420465
49.15 USD

0.019441109
49.21 USD

0.019416110
49.14 USD

0.019413565
49.14 USD

0.019329130
48.92 USD

0.019427790
49.17 USD

0.065603729
166.06 USD

0.019405084
49.12 USD

Amount

+ 0.046292433

117.18 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/712145
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/712146
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/712147
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/712148
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/712149
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/712150
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/712151
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/712152
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/712153
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/903009

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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